“UNA PARQUE 2075 VIVAECOMRQUE

Categoria: GRADUADOS

Posicéo Equipe GPS  Maquina Virtuais Total Diferenca
1 Turminha Bacana 539 128 35 702 0
2 Na Pegada 324 360 22 706 04
3 Marcapasso 667 122 71 860 156
4 Os Lagartos 865 283 77 1.225 365
5 Gafanhoto Novo 1763 298 134 2.195 970
6 CSl na trilha 1789 328 108 2.225 30
7 Yauareté 1720 360 263 2.343 118
8 Meta Zero 2246 251 95 2.592 249
9 Faiz Me Here 11596 603 326 12.525 9933
10 Pé Rapado 12842 603 410 13.855 1330
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